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Adair County Brent Campbell Athletic Director/Teacher brent.campbell@adair.kyschools.us
Anderson County Rick Sallee Athletic Director Rick.sallee@anderson.kyschools.us Jeremy Cook
Anderson County Rick Sallee Athletic Director Rick.sallee@anderson.kyschools.us Jeremy Cook
Ashland Blazer Mark Swift Athletic Director/Registered Representative mark.swift@ashland.kyschools.us
Assumption Gene Baker AD gene.baker@ahsrockets.org
Augusta Rebecca Arnold Athletic Director rebecca.arnold@augusta.kyschools.us
Ballard Chris Kinney Athletic Director chris.kinney@jefferson.kyschools.us None
Ballard Memorial Stephen Queen Athletic Director stephen.queen@ballard.kyschools.us
Barbourville Vencil Dinky Phipps Athletic Director dinky.phipps@bville.kyschools.us
Barren County Bob Blair Athletic Director/Designated Rep. bob.blair@barren.kyschools.us John Butler Assistant Athletic Directo
Bath County Arlen McNabb Athletic Director arlen.mcnabb@bath.kyschools.us
Beechwood Suzy Wera Athletic Director/DPP suzy.wera@beechwood.kyschools.us none
Belfry Philip Haywood Athletic Director/Des. Rep Philip.haywood@pike.kyschools.us -
Bellevue Jim Hicks Athletic Director jim.hicks@bellevue.kyschools.us
Berea Luke Wright AD luke.wright@berea.kyschools.us
Beth Haven Duane Vincent Associate Athletic Director duane@bethhaven.com
Bethlehem Keith Graham athletic director KGraham@Bethlehemhigh.org none
Betsy Layne Ricky Thacker Athletic Director ricky.thacker@floyd.kyschools.us Cassandra Akers
Bowling Green D.G. Sherrill Athletic Director donald.sherrill@bgreen.kyschools.us none
Boyd County Pete Fraley Athletic Director pete.fraley@boyd.kyschools.us Dan Imes, Tommy Holbrook
Boyle County Kyle Wynn Athletic Director kyle.wynn@boyle.kyschools.us
Breathitt County Michael M. Bowling Athletic Director michael.bowling@breathitt.kyschools.us
Brown Justin Leonard Athletic Director justin.leonard@jefferson.kyschools.us
Bryan Station Ryan Harrington Athletic Director ryan.harrington@fayette.kyschools.us
Buckhorn John Noble Designated Rep John.noble@perry.kyschools.us
Bullitt Central Mike Gossett Athletic Director michael.gossett@bullitt.kyschools.us Tiffany Gossett - Athletic secretary
Bullitt East Troy Barr Athletic Director / Designated Rep troy.barr@bullitt.kyschools.us na
Burgin Don S. Irvine Athletic Director don.irvine@burgin.kyschools.us
Butler Mike Crawley Athletic Director mike.crawley@jefferson.kyschools.us
Caldwell County David Barnes Athletic Director/Head Football Coach david.barnes@caldwell.kyschools.us
Calloway County Greg Butler Athletic Director greg.butler@calloway.kyschools.us
Campbell County Steve Hensley Athletic Director/Designated Rep stephen.hensley@campbell.kyschools.us
Campbellsville Tim Davis Athletic Director tim.davis@cville.kyschools.us
Carlisle County Brian O'Neill Athletic Director Brian.oneill@carlisle.kyschools.us
Carroll County Paul Stone Athletic Director paul.stone@carroll.kyschools.us
Casey County Victor Black Athletic Director/Des. Rep. victor.black@casey.kyschools.us
Central Hardin J.C. Wright Athletic Director tim.isaacs@hardin.kyschools.us Tim Isaacs
Christian Academy-Louisville Brad Morgan Director of Athletics bmorgan@caschools.us
Christian County Steve Lovelace AD steve.lovelace@christian.kyschools.us none
Clay County Robert Nicholson AD robert.nicholson@clay.kyschools.us
Clinton County Mike Beard Athletic Director mike.beard@clinton.kyschools.us
Collins Randy Fawns Athletic Director randy.fawns@shelby.kyschools.us
Community Christian (Paducah) B.B. Kendrick Athletic Director bbkendrick@ccapaducah.org
Cooper Randy Borchers Athletic Director randy.borchers@boone.kyschools.us
Corbin Thom Smith Athletic Director, Designated Representativethom.smith3@corbin.kyschools.us
Covington Catholic Mike guidugli Assistant Principal/Athletic Director mguidugli@covcath.org
Danville Lisa Fisehr Athletic Director lisa.fisher@danville.kyschools.us
Daviess County JEFF HURLEY ATHLETIC DIRECTOR jeff.hurley@daviess.kyschools.us MATT MASON --PRINCIPAL
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Dawson Springs Lesley Mills Assistant Principal/Athletic Director lesley.mills@dawsonsprings.kyschools.us
Dixie Heights Tom Arnzen Director of Student Engagement tom.arnzen@kenton.kyschools.us Matt Wilhoite
Dixie Heights Matt Wilhoite Athletic Director matt.wilhoite@kenton.kyschools.us
Doss Danny McCreedy Athletic Director danny.mccreedy@jefferson.kyschools.us None
DuPont Manual David Zuberer Athletic Director David.Zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us Jerry Mayes (Principal)
East Jessamine Daniel Sandlin Athletic Director Daniel.sandlin@jessamine.kyschools.us Charles Young
East Jessamine Ken Cox Jessamine County District Athletic Director ken.cox@jessamine.kyschools.us Daniel Sandlin, Dean Geary, Mark M
Eastern Steve Hawes Athletic Director steven.hawes@jefferson.kyschools.us
Edmonson County Kyle Pierce Athletic Director kyle.pierce@edmonson.kyschools.us Mike McClintic & Nathan Smith
Elizabethtown DOUG BARNES ATHLETIC DIRECTOR DESIGNATED REP doug.barnes@etown.kyschools.us None
Elliott County Greg Adkins Ad Greg.adkins@elliott.kyschools.us
Estill County Arthur Ballard Administrative Manager/Athletic Director arthur.ballard@estill.kyschools.us
Evangel Christian Paul Frazier Athletic director Paul.frazier@ewpc.us
Fairdale Ernest Smith Athletic Director/Designated Rep ernest.smith@jefferson.kyschools.us
Fairview Brett Cooksey Athletic Director brett.cooksey@fairview.kyschools.us
Fairview Brett Cooksey Athletic Director Brett.cooksey@fairview.kyschools.us
Fern Creek Troy Johnson Jefferson troy.johnson@jefferson.kyschools.us
Fleming County Tony Roth Athletic Director tony.roth@fleming.kyschools.us
Fort Campbell Patricia L. Keenan Athletic Director Patricia.Keenan@am.dodea.edu NONE
Fort Knox Jackie Prather Athletic Director jacqueline.prather@am.dodea.edu
Franklin County Tracy Spickard Athletic Director/Designated Rep tracy.spickard@franklin.kyschools.us N/A
Franklin-Simpson Kendrick Adams Athletic Director kendrick.adams@simpson.kyschools.us
Gallatin County Linda Edmondson Athletic Director linda.edmondson@gallatin.kyschools.us Jon Jones
Garrard County Charlie Owens AD Charlie.Owens@garrard.kyschools.us
George Rogers Clark Jamie Keene Assistant Principal/District Athletic Director Jamie.Keene@clark.kyschools.us
George Rogers Clark David Bolen Principal david.bolen@clark.kyschools.us Jamie Keene
Grant County Steve Thompson Athletic Director steve.thompson@grant.kyschools.us
Graves County Paul K. Elliott Athletic Director khristain.elliott@graves.kyschools.us
Grayson County Josh Basham Athletic Director josh.basham@grayson.kyschools.us
Greenup County Jerry Allen Athletic Director jerry.allen@greenup.kyschools.us
Greenwood Nicholas Lowe Athletic Director nicholas.lowe@warren.kyschools.us none
Greenwood Nicholas Lowe Athletic Director nicholas.lowe@warren.kyschools.us none
Hancock County David Hobbs AD david.hobbs@hancock.kyschools.us
Harlan James Donahue Athletic Director; Designated Rep j.b.donahue@harlanind.kyschools.us
Harlan County Mark B Bailey Athletic Director mark.bailey@harlan.kyschools.us
Harrison County Brad Allison Athletic Director brad.allison@harrison.kyschools.us Scott Fields, Asst Athletic Director
Hart County Jerry Taylor   Greg  Cecil Jerry  Ath.  Dir.   Greg Cecil  principal jerry.taylor@hart.kyschools.us   or greg.cecil@hart.kyOne of us will be attending the meeti
Henderson County Danny Perkins Assistant Athletic Director danny.perkins@henderson.kyschools.us None
Henry Clay Amanda Christensen Athletic Director amanda.christensen@fayette.kyschools.us
Henry County Todd Gilley AD todd.gilley@henry.kyschools.us
Heritage Bert Capel Athletic Director pscapel@hotmail.com
Hickman County Henry Edwards Athletic Director henry.edwards@hickman.kyschools.us
Highlands Kacie Bryant Athletic Department Secretary kacie.bryant@fortthomas.kyschools.us
Holmes stan steidel athletic director stan.steidel@covington.kyschools.us none
Holy Cross (Covington) Anne Julian Athletic Director anne.julian@hchscov.com
Holy Cross (Louisville) Jody Thornsberry AD jthornsberry@holycrosshs.com Adam Troutman, Intern from UL
Hopkins County Central Marshall Enoch Athletic Director Marshall.enoch@hopkins.kyschools.us
Hopkinsville Betsy Glover AD betsy.glover3@christian.kyschools.us
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Hopkinsville Betsy Glover Athletic Director betsy.glover3@christian.kyschools.us
Iroquois Mark Sander Athletic Director/Designated Rep mark.sander@jefferson.kyschools.us
Jackson City Walter Thompson, Jr Athletic Director walter.thompson@jacksonind.kyschools.us None
Jenkins Zach Parsons Athletic Director zach.parsons@jenkins.kyschools.us
John Hardin Mike McCune Athletic Director mike.mccune@hardin.kyschools.us None
Johnson Central Tommy McKenzie Athletic Director tommy.mckenzie@johnson.kyschools.us Dwight Chafins, Russell Halsey, Jaso
Kentucky Country Day Dr. J. Tim Green Athletic Director, Designated Rep. tim.green@kcd.org
Kentucky School f/t Deaf Billy Lange Athletic Director billy.lange@ksd.kyschools.us None
Kentucky School f/t Deaf Billy Lange Athletic Director billy.lange@ksd.kyschools.us none
Lafayette Michael Kinney Athletic Director/Designated Rep michael.kinney@fayette.kyschools.us
LaRue County David Dawson AD david.dawson@larue.kyschools.us
Lee County Mark A. Murray Principal mark.murray@lee.kyschools.us
Leslie County Shannon Crisp AD/Des. Rep. shannon.crisp@leslie.kyschools.us none
Letcher County Central Michael C. Melton Athletic Compliance Officer michael.melton@letcher.kyschools.us Mike Holcomb
Lewis County Joe Hampton Athletic Director Joe.hampton@lewis.kyschools.us
Lexington Catholic Brad Carter AD bcarter@lexingtoncatholic.com Kevin Bruggemann
Lexington Catholic Brad Carter Athletic Director bcarter@lexingtoncatholic.com
Lexington Christian Terry Johnson Director of Athletics tjohnson@lexingtonchristian.org n/a
Lincoln County Travis Leffew Athletic Director travis.leffew@lincoln.kyschools.us
Livingston Central Tommy Rogers Athletic Director tommy.rogers2@livingston.kyschools.us
Logan County Casey Jaynes Principal casey.jaynes@logan.kyschools.us
Logan County Hugh McReynolds Athletic Director / Designated Representativ hugh.mcreynolds@logan.kyschools.us
Louisville Collegiate A, Scott Willard Athletic Director swillard@loucol.com
Ludlow Andrew Wise Athletic Director andrew.wise@ludlow.kyschools.us Adam Clary- Athletic Director
Ludlow Adam Clary AD adam.clary@ludlow.kyschools.us Andrew Wise
Lynn Camp Daniel W. Green Athletic Director danny.green@knox.kyschools.us
Lyon County Jeff Doom Athletic Director jeff.doom@lyon.kyschools.us
Madisonville-North Hopkins Tommy Burrough Hopkins Co. Schools Director of Facilities anTommy Burrough
Male JOHN KELSEY ATHLETIC DIRECTOR john.kelsey@jefferson.kyschools.us
Marion County Robby Peterson Athletic Director Robby.peterson@marion.kyschools.us
Marshall County Jeff Stokes AD jeff.stokes@marshall.kyschools.us None
Marshall County Jeff Stokes Designated Rep./AD jeff.stokes@marshall.kyschools.us none
Mayfield Joe Morris Athletic Director joe.morris@mayfield.kyschools.us
McLean County Marc Searcy Athletic Director marc.searcy@mclean.kyschools.us Ashley Troutman
Meade County Todd Clanton Athletic Director todd.clanton@meade.kyschools.us
Menifee County Paula McGuire Athletic Director paula.mcguire@menifee.kyschools.us
Mercer County Sean Pigman AD Sean.Pigman@mercer.kyschools.us Jaziel Guerra
Metcalfe County Fred Harbison AD freddie.harbison@metcalfe.kyschools.us
Model Barb Shafer Athletic Director Barb.shafer@eku.edu none
Monroe County John Petett Co Athletic Director john.petett@monroe.kyschools.us Steve Kirkpatrick
Montgomery County Phil Rison Assistant Superintendent phil.rison@montgomery.kyschools.us Bart Rison
Moore Steven Silvano Athletic Director steven.silvano@jefferson.kyschools.us
Muhlenberg County Brad Divine Athletic Director brad.divine@muhlenberg.kyschools.us Jerry Hancock, Asst. AD and Donna 
Nelson County Bill Broaddus Athletic Director bill.broaddus@nelson.kyschools.us None
Newport Matt Schmitz Athletic Director matthew.schmitz@newport.kyschools.us Kathi Baldwin
Newport Central Catholic Rob Detzel AD rdetzel@ncchs.com
North Bullitt Ryan Bringhurst Designated Rep/Athletic Director ryan.bringhurst@bullitt.kyschools.us
North Laurel Randy Leger District Director of Athletics - Laurel County randy.leger@laurel.kyschools.us Jimmy Durham (North Laurel) and R
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North Laurel Jimmy Durham Athletic Director / Desig Rep jimmy.durham@laurel.kyschools.us Randy Leger - District Athletic Direct
North Oldham Alan Yanke Athletic Director alan.yanke@oldham.kyschools.us
Notre Dame Myanna Webster Athletic Director websterm@ndapandas.org None
Notre Dame Myanna Webster Athletic Director websterm@ndapandas.org
Ohio County Charles W. Patton Athletic Director charles.patton@ohio.kyschools.us
Oldham County Kevin Combs Athletic Director/Associate Principal kevin.combs@oldham.kyschools.us
Oneida Baptist Institute Frank Stratton Athletic Director frank.stratton@oneidaschool.org David Robinson
Owen County T.J. Wesselman Athletic Director tj.wesselman@owen.kyschools.us Charles Hagg
Owensboro Chris Gaddis District Athletic Director chris.gaddis@owensboro.kyschools.us Todd Harper
Owensboro Catholic David Blanford Designated Rep david.blanford@owensborocatholic.org
Owsley County Gary Cornett Principal / Athletic Director gary.cornett@owsley.kyschools.us Chad Mason, Tim Bobrowski
Paducah Tilghman Dwayne E. Wall Athletic Director dwayne.wall@paducah.kyschools.us None
Paintsville Jack R. Ousley II District Athletic Director jack.ousley@paintsville.kyschools.us
Paris Cary Barr Athletic Director cary.barr@paris.kyschools.us None
Paul Laurence Dunbar Tony Blackman Associate Principal Antonio.Blackman@fayette.kyschools.us
Pendleton County Chad Simms Principal Chad.Simms@pendleton.kyschools.us Scott Colliins
Perry County Central Eddie Browning Athletic Director/Designated Rep eddie.browning@perry.kyschools.us
Phelps Debbie Stiltner Athletic Director debbie.stiltner@pike.kyschools.us
Pike County Central Larry Shawn Thacker teacher / football coach larry.thacker@pike.kyschools.us
Pikeville Jason Booher Athletic Director/ Asst. Principal jason.booher@pikeville.kyschools.us
Pineville Brenda Gambrel Athletic Director brenda.gambrel@pineville.kyschools.us
Pleasure Ridge Park Craig Webb Athletic Director craig.webb@jefferson.kyschools.us
Pleasure Ridge Park Craig Webb Athletic Director craig.webb@jefferson.kyschools.us
Portland Christian Rick Folden Athletic Director, Designated Rep. rick.folden@portlandchristian.org
Powell County Monroe Jones District Administrator monroe.jones@powell.kyschools.us Chris Varney
Prestonsburg Jackie Crisp AD jackie.floyd@kyschools.us Jerry Butcher
Pulaski County Brian Miller AD brian.miller@pulaski.kyschools.us
Response Open-Ended Response Open-Ended Response Open-Ended Response Open-Ended Response
Rockcastle County Barry Noble Athletic Director barry.noble@rockcastle.kyschools.us
Rose Hill Christian Jerry Foster Athletic Director jfoster@rhcsky.com
Rowan County Jen Williams Athletic Director jennifer.williams@rowan.kyschools.us
Russell Sam Sparks Athletic Director Sam.sparks@russellind.kyschools.us
Russell Sam Sparks Athletic Director sam.sparks@russellind.kyschools.us
Russell County Willie Feldhaus Athletic Director willie.feldhaus@russell.kyschools.us
Russellville Calvin Head Athletic Director calvin.head@russellville.kyschools.us
Ryle Jim Demler Athletic Director james.demler@boone.kyschools.us
Scott Ken Mueller AD - Designated Rep ken.mueller@kenton.kyschools.us
Seneca Scott Ricks Athletic Director scott.ricks@jefferson.kyschools.us
Shawnee Dwight Bransford Athletic Diretor dwight.bransford@jefferson.kyschools.us
Shelby Valley Connie Compton Pike County connie.compton@pike.kyschools.us
Sheldon Clark Robin Newsome Athletic Director/Designated Rep. robin.newsome@martin.kyschools.us
Silver Grove Howard Brownstein Athletic Director howardabrownstein@gmail.com no one
Simon Kenton Jeff Marksberry Designated Rep Jeff.marksberry@kenton.kyschools.us
Somerset Robert Tucker, Wes Cornett AD, Principal robert.tucker@somerset.kyschools.us
Somerset Wesley M Cornett Principal wesley.cornett@somerset.kyschools.us Bob Tucker
South Floyd Tony Isaac AD tony.isaac@floyd.kyschoools.us
South Laurel Ryan Nolan Athletic Director ryan.nolan@laurel.kyschools.us
South Oldham Mitchell F. irvin Athletic Director - Associate Principal Mitchell.irvin@oldham.kyschools.us
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South Warren Dusty Croft Assistant Athletic Director dusty.croft@warren.kyschools.us
Southern David A. Burns Athletic Director david.burns@jefferson.kyschools.us
Southwestern Scott Gregory Athletic Director scott.gregory@pulaski.kyschools.us
Southwestern Scott Gregory Athletic Director scott.gregory@pulaski.kyschools.us
St. Francis Tony Butler Athletic Director tbutler@stfrancisschool.org Shavar Cowherd
St. Henry District Jay Graue AD jgraue@shdhs.org Tony Harden
St. Patrick Angie Brant Athletic Director abrant@stpatschool.com
St. Xavier Alan Donhoff Athletic Director adonhoff@saintx.com
Taylor County Jeff Gumm Athletic Director jeff.gumm@taylor.kyschools.us Scott Franklin
Todd County Central Elizabeth S Fitch Athletic Director elizabeth.fitch@todd.kyschools.us
Trimble County Frank Ragland Athletic Director/Des. Rep frank.ragland@trimble.kyschools.us
Trimble County Frank Ragland Athletic Director frank.ragland@trimble.kyschools.us
Trinity (Louisville) Rob Saxton Athletics Director saxton@thsrock.net none
Trinity (Whitesville) Brock Rydecki Athletic Director brock.rydecki@trinityhs.com
Union County Jeremy Tackett Athletic Director jeremy.tackett@union.kyschools.us Nathan Tanner--Assistant Athletic Di
Villa Madonna Eric Schmitt HS Athletic Director, Social Studies Teachereschmitt@villamadonna.net N/A
Waggener James Dumstorf Athletic Director James.dumstorf@jefferson.kyschools.us
Walden Jeff Lee Athletic Director jlee@walden-school.org
Walton-Verona Kyle Bennett Athletic Director kyle.bennett@wv.kyschools.us
Warren Central Eric Wilson District Athletic Director, Warren Co. Schoo eric.wilson@warren.kyschools.us


